Product sheet - Stressless® Emily Wide arm 2 seater with 2

Power
PID: 143882209420050

Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store

Motor

Material

Color

Arm/Leg color

Battery
Width:
Depth:
Measurements Height:
Seat height:

Seat depth:

Leather

Paloma - Beige

Black stain

No

77.56inch
43.7 inch

34.25inch
17.72inch
22.83inch



