

## Product sheet - Stressless® Emily Wide arm 2 seater with 2 Power

PID: 143882209420050

## Your configuration details

Bring this product sheet to your nearest store



I F	P
2 F	Power
5	
Le	ather
Palom	a - Beige
Blac	k stain
	No
Width:	77.56 inch
Depth:	43.7 inch
Height:	34.25 inch
Seat height:	17.72 inch
Seat depth:	22.83 inch
	Palom  Blace  Width:  Depth:  Height:  Seat height: